AGENDA Thompson Trails Committee “SPECIAL MEETING”
June 14, 2021, 7:00 pm

7:00

7:10

7:20

7:30

7:40

7:50

8:10

8:20

8:30

Choose a moderator

Corrections to & approval of past minutes of April 5, 2021
Correspondence

Finances

Citizen’s Comments
Scout project—Katlin Larsson

Trailer status/Mower financing
T-Shirts

Events:

CT Trails Day reports

Turkey Trot November 2021
RiMaConn Relay Race Aug. 28

Trail Updates: ALL
Spring/summer trail maintenance
Tri-State Marker Trail; stone culvert side trail
Port-o-John underfunding
Train Wreck site park project
kiosk
Grant for “Windows on the Past” signage
THS: East Thompson station sign
Turntable area

Social Media/PR/Outreach/Maps/Brochures & Flyers/Decals
Brochure/map—revisions/reordering
Z-fold brochure

CT Trail Census

TLGV Wayfinding Grant: Traveling Through Thompson
“Twelve Town Taskforce”

Reports from neighboring towns

Agenda items for future meetings
Next business meeting date: August 2, 2021
Adjourn



