AGENDA Thompson Trails Committee "SPECIAL MEETING" June 14, 2021, 7:00 pm $\,$

7:00	Choose a moderator Corrections to & approval of past minutes of April 5, 2021 Correspondence Finances
7:10	Citizen's Comments Scout project—Katlin Larsson
7:20	Trailer status/Mower financing
7:30	T-Shirts
7:40	Events: CT Trails Day reports Turkey Trot November 2021 RiMaConn Relay Race Aug. 28
7:50	Trail Updates: ALL Spring/summer trail maintenance Tri-State Marker Trail; stone culvert side trail Port-o-John underfunding Train Wreck site park project kiosk Grant for "Windows on the Past" signage THS: East Thompson station sign Turntable area
8:10	Social Media/PR/Outreach/Maps/Brochures & Flyers/Decals Brochure/map—revisions/reordering Z-fold brochure
8:20	CT Trail Census TLGV Wayfinding Grant: Traveling Through Thompson "Twelve Town Taskforce" Reports from neighboring towns
8:30	Agenda items for future meetings Next business meeting date: August 2, 2021

Adjourn